

Sess. Case No –114/2018
CIS- 114/2018

10
16.07.2019

No ER of WA is yet to be received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **21.08.19** for ER of WA.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge.
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur