

**Sessions Case No. 114/18**

**CIS- 114/18**

**11**

**21.08.2019**

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER is received yet.

Ld. A.P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Fix **23.09.2019** for ER of WA.

Issue reminder.

**Addl. Sessions Judge,**

**Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur**