

**CNR No. WBUD050013302018**  
**Case No. Sess 114 of 2018**

**Present : Bishnu Baran Mondal**  
**(J.O. Code : WB-776)**

Order No. 22  
Dt. 26.02.2021

Today is fixed for ER of W.A..  
Non ER of W.A. is received.  
Order dt.20.10.20. Has not yet been complied.  
BC-II to comply the same.  
Spcl PP files hazira.  
Fix 01.04.2021 for ER of W.A.  
D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Islampur, U/D