

CNR No. WBUD050013302018
Case No. Sess 114 of 2018

Order No. 25

Dt. 01.04.2021

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Sole accd. on cb is present by hazira.

Spcl PP files hazira. Skeleton record with bail bond is received which be kept with the record.

Fix 19.04.2021 for app. And charge..

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Islampur, U/D