

CNR No. WBUD050013302018
Case No. Sess 114 of 2018

Order No. 26
Dt. 19.04.2021

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Sole accd. on cb is absent without step.

APP takes no step. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice
as per resolution by local Bar Association dt.17.04.2021.

Fix **31.05.2021** for app. And charge..

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Islampur, U/D